
Ananya College Of Medicine And Research, Kalol 

O.P.D. attendance 

(At the end of OPD timing) 
Casualty attendance 
(24 hrs. data) 

Clinical Material Of Month- JUNE 2023 

No of admissions 

No. of discharges 
Bed occupancy: 
No of Beds occupied 

No of beds required 
Bed occupancy % 

Operative Work 
No, of major surgical operations 

No. of minor surgical operations 
No. of normal deliveries 
No. of caesarian sections 

X-ray 
Radiological Investigations 

Ultrasonography 
Barium, IVP etc. 

C.T. Scan 

Item 

of Tests 
Laboratory Investigations - No 

Biochemistry 
Microbiology 
Serology 
Haematology 
Histopathology 
Cytopathology 
Others 
Any other (HIV/AIDS, 

Malaria etc) 
DOTS, 

(Of Month -JUNE 2023) 

0.P.D 

73 

38 

0.P.D 

-336 

7 

49 

416 

Daily average 

23 

613 

22 

44 

40 

207 

63% 

07 

22 

06 

16 

I.P.D 

38 

15 

1.P.D 

224 

17 

29 

240 

17 
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