Ananya College Of Medicine And Research, Kalol

Clinical Material Of Month- JUNE 2023

Item	Daily average (Of Month – JUNE 2023)	
O.P.D. attendance	Ą	613
(At the end of OPD timing)	0	
Casualty attendance		22
(24 hrs. data)		
No of admissions •	Ŧ	44
No. of discharges		40
Bed occupancy:	*	
No of Beds occupied		207
No of beds required		
Bed occupancy %	63%	
Operative Work		
No, of major surgical operations	07	
No. of minor surgical operations	22	
No. of normal deliveries	06	
No. of caesarian sections	16	
Radiological Investigations	O.P.D	I.P.D
X-ray	73	38
Ultrasonography	- 38	15
Barium, IVP etc.	-	
C.T. Scan		-
<u>Laboratory Investigations – No</u> of Tests	O.P.D	I.P.D
Biochemistry	-336	224
Microbiology	7	17
Serology	49	29
Haematology	416	240
Histopathology	23	17
Cytopathology	9	9
Others	*	
Any other (HIV/AIDS, DOTs, Malaria etc)		

SUPRINTENDENT ADARSH MULTI SPECIALITY HOSPITAL 2 MANYA COLLEGE OF MEDICINE & RESEARCH KALOL (GANDHINAGAR)